
$330,000

4675 18TH CT, HIALEAH, FL, 33012
https://ritterproperties.com

Welcome to your new home in Hialeah! This spacious 3bd/2bth w/ a
community pool, laundry room just steps from the unit, corner unit.
The location couldn’t be better, with easy access to 826
Expressway & being in a gated community for added security. HOA
FEES INCLUDE All Amenities, Cable Tv, Common Area, Elevator,
Landscaping/Lawn Maintenance, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1222 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1222 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: PLAZA OF WESTLAND
CONDO

ListOfficeName: Equitable Company
Realtors

View: Other View

UnitNumber: 312 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 3 MLS ID: A11652900

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1972

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: PLAZA OF WESTLAND CONDO

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces

Amenities & Features
Features: Closet Cabinetry, Elevator, Fire
Sprinklers, First Floor Entry

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Complex
Fenced, Elevator Secure, Card Entry, Phone Entry,
Fire Alarm, Secured Garage/Parking, Intercom In
Lobby

Amenities: Disposal, Microwave WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters

ExteriorFeatures: Other, Open Balcony Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


